
PULL THIS STRIP TO EXPOSE ADHESIVE

2020 SILVERADO 3500 SRW 4WD LT
CREW

EXTERIOR: SUMMIT WHITE
INTERIOR: JET BLACK

ENG: DURAMAX 6.6L TURBO-DIESEL
TRANS:  ALLISON 10-SPEED AUTO

Visit us at www.chevy.com

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
ITEMS FEATURED BELOW ARE INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE IN
THE STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE SHOWN

OWNER BENEFITS
• 3 YEAR / 36,000 MILE*
  BUMPER-TO-BUMPER
  LIMITED WARRANTY
• 5 YEAR / 100,000 MILE*
  POWERTRAIN LIMITED WARRANTY,
  ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE &
  COURTESY TRANSPORTATION
• FIRST MAINTENANCE VISIT
• *WHICHEVER COMES FIRST
  *SEE CHEVROLET.COM OR DEALER
  FOR TERMS, DETAILS & LIMITS

SAFETY & SECURITY
• TEEN DRIVER MODE

PERFORMANCE & MECHANICAL
• AUTO LOCKING REAR DIFF
• 220 AMP ALTERNATOR
• INDEPENDENT FRONT SUSPENSION
• MULTI-LEAF REAR SPRING SUSP

• STABILITRAK W/ TRAILER SWAY
  CONTROL & HILL START ASSIST
• ALL-TERRAIN TIRES
• TRAILERING PACKAGE WITH
  HITCH GUIDANCE
• TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLLER

CONNECTIVITY & TECHNOLOGY
• ONSTAR (R) SERVICES &
  4G LTE WI-FI (R) AVAILABLE;
  SEE ONSTAR.COM FOR TERMS
• COLOR DRIVER INFO CENTER
• REAR SEAT REMINDER

INTERIOR
• POWER WINDOWS
• STEERING WHEEL AUDIO CONTROLS
• CARPETED FLOOR
• RUBBERIZED VINYL FLOOR MATS

EXTERIOR
• CORNERSTEP REAR BUMPER
• SIDE BEDSTEPS
• DURABED RAIL PROTECTORS

• 12 FIXED TIE DOWNS IN DURABED
• HALOGEN REFLECTOR HEADLAMPS
• FRONT RECOVERY HOOKS

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE $46,600.00

OPTIONS & PRICING

OPTIONS INSTALLED BY THE MANUFACTURER (MAY REPLACE
STANDARD EQUIPMENT SHOWN)

ENG: DURAMAX 6.6L TURBO-DIESEL 9,890.00
ALL STAR EDITION 3,330.00
• DUAL-ZONE CLIMATE CONTROL
• 10-WAY POWER DRIVER SEAT
• HEATED DRIVER AND FRONT
  PASSENGER SEATS
• FRONT UNDERSEAT STORAGE
• LEATHER-WRAPPED &
  HEATED STEERING WHEEL
• MANUAL TILT AND TELESCOPING
  STEERING COLUMN
• 2ND ROW USB PORTS,

  (2) CHARGE-ONLY
• REAR-WINDOW DEFOGGER
• 12-VOLT REAR AUXILIARY
  POWER OUTLET
• KEYLESS OPEN AND START
• ELECTRICAL CONTROL STEERING
  COLUMN LOCK
• REMOTE VEHICLE START
• THEFT-DETERRENT SYSTEM
• LED FOG LAMPS
• TAILGATE WITH LIFT ASSIST
  POWER LOCK AND RELEASE
• LED LIGHTING IN DURABED
• REAR WHEELHOUSE LINERS
• FRONT AND REAR PARK ASSIST
• LANE CHANGE ALERT WITH
  SIDE BLIND ZONE ALERT
• REAR CROSS TRAFFIC ALERT
CONVENIENCE PACKAGE II 1,360.00
• UNIVERSAL HOME REMOTE
• REAR SLIDING POWER WINDOW
• 120V INSTRUMENT PANEL &
  DURABED POWER OUTLETS

• CHEVROLET INFOTAINMENT 3 PLUS
  8" DIAG HD COLOR TOUCHSCREEN
  VOICE RECOGNITION
  BLUETOOTH AUDIO STREAMING
  APPLE CARPLAY & ANDROID AUTO
  CAPABLE, IN-VEHICLE APPS AND
  PERSONALIZATION CAPABLE
• SIRIUSXM RADIO CAPABLE,
  ALL ACCESS TRIAL W/
  SUBSCRIPTION SOLD SEPARATELY
• HD RADIO
• HD REAR VISION CAMERA
• HITCH GUIDANCE W/ HITCH VIEW
• ADVANCED TRAILERING SYSTEM
• REAR 60/40 FOLDING BENCH
• REAR SEAT WITH STORAGE
  PACKAGE
CHROME ASSIST STEPS 795.00
TRAILERING MIRRORS - HEATED, 530.00
POWER-ADJUSTABLE, AUTO-DIMMING
W/ TURN INDICATORS
AUTOTRAC 2-SPEED TRANSFER CASE 200.00
HIGH IDLE SWITCH 200.00

SKID PLATES 150.00
UPFITTER SWITCH KIT (5) 150.00
(CUSTOMER RESPONSIBLE FOR
INSTALLATION)
LED ROOF MARKER LAMPS 55.00
HEAVY DUTY FRONT SPRINGS / 45.00
CAMPER PACKAGE
TRAILERING WIRING PROVISIONS 35.00
REAR AXLE:  3.42 RATIO INC.
GVWR: 12,250 LBS. (5,557 KG) INC.
18" MACHINED ALUM WHEELS INC.
W/ SILVER ACCENTS

TOTAL OPTIONS $16,740.00
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS $63,340.00
DESTINATION CHARGE 1,595.00
TOTAL BEFORE SAVINGS $64,935.00
ALL STAR EDITION DISCOUNT -500.00

TOTAL VEHICLE PRICE* $64,435.00

fueleconomy.gov
Calculate personalized estimates and compare vehicles
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Fuel Economy and Environment

NOT APPLICABLE TO THIS VEHICLE
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Equipped with the safety and 
security of OnStar ®. 
Visit onstar.com for details.

onstar.com/privacy

This label has been applied
pursuant to Federal law – Do not
remove prior to delivery to the
ultimate purchaser. *Includes
Manufacturer's Recommended
Pre–Delivery Service. Does not
include dealer installed options
and accessories not listed above,
local taxes or license fees.

© 2009 General Motors LLC
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ORDER NO XVPH08 SALES CODE E

SALES MODEL CODE CK30943

DEALER NO 30503

FINAL ASSEMBLY:

FLINT, MI U.S.A.

VIN 1GC4YTEY6LF346033

             

REISSUE

DEALER TO WHOM DELIVERED

AZTEC CHEVROLET BUICK GMC          
PO BOX 1960                         
BEEVILLE, TX 78104-1960                

  
           

           

{"maker":"CHEVY", "model_year":"2020", "mmc_code":" CK30943", "vin":"1GC4YTEY6LF346033", "sitedealer_code":" 30503", "sell_source": "13", "order_number": "XVPH08", "creation_date":"9/29/2020", "Options":["AED", "AEQ", "AKO", "AL0", "ATH", "AU3", "AXG", "AXK", "AY0", "AZ3", "A2X", "A48", "A7E", "BHP", "BTM", "BTV", "BVQ", "BWN", "B1J", "B26", "B30", "B32", "B33", "CJ2", "CMD", "CTT", "C32", "C49", "C59", "DD8", "DWI", "D75", "EF7", "E63", "FE9", "FHX", "F48", "F60", "GAZ", "GF3", "GU6", "G80", "H0U", "IOS", "I20",
"JBP", "JGT", "JL1", "J61", "KA1", "KC4", "KC5", "KC9", "KI3", "KI4", "KNP", "KPA", "KW5", "K05", "K1O", "K34", "K40", "K47", "L5P", "MAH", "MCR", "MGM", "NB5", "NP5", "NQH", "NTB", "NZZ", "N06", "N37", "N79", "PCL", "PCM", "PDU", "PQB", "PYV", "PZ8", "QF6", "QK1", "QT5", "R7O", "R8A", "SAF", "SLM", "SRW", "TDM", "T3U", "T4A", "UDD", "UD5", "UE1", "UFG", "UF2", "UF3", "UG1", "UIK", "UJM", "UKC", "UK3", "UMN", "UQF", "URC", "USS", "UTJ", "UVB", "UY2", "U01", "U1D", "U12", "U2K", "U2L", "U73", "VJH", "VK3",
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